State Fact Sheet:
NEW YORK

Number of Licensed Centers
Total Capacity (Slots) of Licensed Centers
Number of Nationally Accredited Centers
Total Capacity (Slots) of Accredited Centers
Number of Licensed Family Child Care (FCC) Programs
Total Capacity (Slots) of Licensed FCC Programs
Number of Nationally Accredited FCC Programs
Total Capacity (Slots) of Accredited FCC Programs
Number of School Age Only Programs
Total Capacity (Slots) of School Age Only Programs
Total Capacity (Slots) for Infants
Total Capacity (Slots) for Toddlers
Total Capacity (Slots) for Preschoolers (4 year old)
Total Capacity (Slots) for School-Age Children

Name of QRIS
Number of Centers Participating in QRIS
Total Capacity (Slots) of Centers Participating in QRIS
Number of Centers at Highest QRIS Level
Total Capacity (Slots) of Centers at Highest QRIS Level
Number of FCCs Participating in QRIS
Total Capacity (Slots) of FCCs Participating in QRIS
Number of FCCs at Highest QRIS Level
Total Capacity (Slots) of FCCs at Highest QRIS Level
Number of School-Age Programs Participating in QRIS

Total Capacity (Slots) of School Age Programs Participating in QRIS

Number of School-Age Programs at Highest QRIS Level

Total Capacity (Slots) of School-Age Programs at Highest QRIS Level

Total Number of Child Care Referral Requests

Early Care & Learning Council

*Information obtained from CCAoA Annual Survey of CCR&Rs and state child care agencies conducted in January 2021. The above information

reflects data as of December 2020.
NR = Not Reported
NA = Not Applicable

OF AMERICA

4,242
297,948
253
NR
10,631
140,647
NR
NR
2,827
NR
NR
NR
NR
NR

Quality Stars NY
613
49,654
11
839
200
2,874
2
16
NA
NA
NA
NA

27,223

www.earlycareandlearning.org




