## State Fact Sheet: NEW YORK



CHILD CARE SUPPLY INFORMATION*	
Number of Licensed Centers	4,242
Total Capacity (Slots) of Licensed Centers	297,948
Number of Nationally Accredited Centers	253
Total Capacity (Slots) of Accredited Centers	NR
Number of Licensed Family Child Care (FCC) Programs	10,631
Total Capacity (Slots) of Licensed FCC Programs	140,647
Number of Nationally Accredited FCC Programs	NR
Total Capacity (Slots) of Accredited FCC Programs	NR
Number of School Age Only Programs	2,827
Total Capacity (Slots) of School Age Only Programs	NR
Total Capacity (Slots) for Infants	NR
Total Capacity (Slots) for Toddlers	NR
Total Capacity (Slots) for Preschoolers (4 year old)	NR
Total Capacity (Slots) for School-Age Children	NR
QUALITY RATING AND IMPROVEMENT SYSTEM (QRIS) INI	FORMATION
Name of QRIS	Quality Stars NY
Number of Centers Participating in QRIS	613
Total Capacity (Slots) of Centers Participating in QRIS	49,654
Number of Centers at Highest QRIS Level	11
Total Capacity (Slots) of Centers at Highest QRIS Level	839
Number of FCCs Participating in QRIS	200
Total Capacity (Slots) of FCCs Participating in QRIS	2,874
Number of FCCs at Highest QRIS Level	2
Total Capacity (Slots) of FCCs at Highest QRIS Level	16
Number of School-Age Programs Participating in QRIS	NA
Total Capacity (Slots) of School Age Programs Participating in QRIS	NA
Number of School-Age Programs at Highest QRIS Level	NA
Total Capacity (Slots) of School-Age Programs at Highest QRIS Level	NA
CHILD CARE REFERRALS	
Total Number of Child Care Referral Requests	27,223
FOR MORE INFORMATION	
Early Care & Learning Council	www.earlycareandlearning.org

\*Information obtained from CCAoA Annual Survey of CCR&Rs and state child care agencies conducted in January 2021. The above information reflects data as of December 2020. NR = Not Reported NA = Not Applicable